0.35KV – 2kV, 5W
COMPACT, LOW RIPPLE,
HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES
– Ultra-compact, PCB mountable
– Low ripple, high stability, and well-regulated output
– Low Noise due to 6 -sided metal shielding
– A wide range of input voltage
– Arc and continuous short circuit protection
– High power 5W for PMT array
• APPLICATIONS
– Electrostatic Chuck (E-Chuck)
– Photomultiplier Tube (PMT)
TD Series is miniaturized, well regulated high voltage power supply suitable for photomultiplier. TD series features high
power output of 5W in such a compact size, and ideal when connecting multiple PMTs. All models are provided with arc
and continuous short circuit protection for safe and reliable operation.
Model
Input voltage/Current +10.8 to +16.5Vdc/550mA@ +12V Input voltage/Current +22.8 to +25.2Vdc/300mA@ +24V
Output
Voltage
Output
Current*
Positive polarity output Negative polarity output Positive polarity output Negative polarity output
Ripple
0 – 0.35kV 14mA TD-0.35P TD-0.35N TD-0.35P-24 TD-0.35N-24 30mVp-p
0 – 0.5kV 10mA TD-0.5P TD-0.5N TD-0.5P-24 TD-0.5N-24 40mVp-p
0 – 0.8kV 6mA TD-0.8P TD-0.8N TD-0.8P-24 TD-0.8N-24 50mVp-p
0 – 1.1kV 4.5mA TD-1.1P TD-1.1N TD-1.1P-24 TD-1.1N-24 60mVp-p
0 – 1.5kV 3.3mA TD-1.5P TD-1.5N TD-1.5P-24 TD-1.5N-24 80mVp-p
0 – 2kV 2.5mA TD-2P TD-2N TD-2P-24 TD-2N-24 100mVp-p
• SPECIFICATIONS
Output Control: By external potentiometer 5 kΩ or
external control voltage (Vcon-in) 0-5 Vdc